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BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY, Bengaluru

_m,_oﬂ..,_ ..mJ

2217 ]
- .,......n._"s.....uu. College : [2406] MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar mwo _@u M
= Degree : [BCOMI1] - Bachelor of Commerce - AUGUST 2023
Candidate List
Reg. No. Range : 00000000 to ZZZZZZZ7
1 |C1832803 Student Name : ravikumara s
Cat.: ST Father's Name sundara
Mother's Name : rathnamma
II Semester ENG KAN AFA REM BLO QAB CCE EVS
Vi AOumumwob .mﬁcammﬂ Name : ZAIBA M
Cat.: GM Father's Name : MOHABOOB SHARIFF
Mother's Name : NASREEN

I1I Semester

LENG] [HIN] [AFA] [REM] [BLO] QAB [CCE] [EVS]

Printed : IP Address : 49.205.145.16, Date : 2024-02-06 00:13:47
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BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY, Bengaluru

College : [2406] MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar

Degree : [BCOM2] - Bachelor of Commerce - AUGUST 2023
Candidate List
Reg. No. Range : 00000000 to 7272272727727

AM 2019 -

2 0)

-

)\ J,,,_UQ VA T\l»\uw

Page No. : 1/3

1 |1C1932805 Student Name : NAGESHA B.K
Cat.: IIA Pmmu Father's Name : KARISHETTI
Mother's Name : LINGAMMA
VI Semester ICT IAS [IFE-E2] [SAM-E2] [OCD-E4] [CMT-E4] [PSD] [IP] [CAI]
2 |C1932806 | Student Name : NIRMALA M
Cat.: SC ﬁfw‘, Father's Name : MAHADEVA
Mother's Name : MUTTHULAKSHMI
VI Semester LICT] [IAS] [IFE-E2] [SAM-E2] OCD-E4 [CMT-E4] [PSD] [IP] [CAI]
3 .nwwwmmom .mwcammﬁ Name : SUBHAN
cat.: M [ 2 ) |Father's Name : SYED PASHA
Mother's Name : MUBEENA BANU
IT Semester ENG HIN AFA BOI MMT MTB PSD CC ESD
4 |C1l932809 - |Student Name : SURAIYA BEGUM
Cat.: GM 1 '|Father's Name : Igbal
Mother's Name : Jameela khanum
VI Semester |(ICT) IAS (IFE-E2] [SAM-E2] OCD-E4 [CMT-E4] [PSD] [1P] [CAL]
5 |C1932810 Student Name : SYED MUGHNI SAKHAF
Cat.: GM ' |Father's Name : SYED DAWOOD SAKHAF
Mother's Name : NASREEN TAJ
II Semester ENG HIN AFA BOI MMT MTB PSD CC ESD
6 |C1932811 Student Name : ZAIBA FATHIMA
Cat.: GM | ] Father's Name : ammer pash
Mother's Name : ayesha begum
II Semester ENG HIN AFA BOI MMT MTB PSD CC ESD

Printed : IP Address : 49.205.145.16, Date : 2024-02-06 00:13:11
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BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY, Bengaluru
College : [2406] MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar

Page No.:2/3

=T Degree : [BCOM2] - Bachelor of Commerce - AUGUST 2023
Candidate List
Reg. No. Range : 00000000 to ZZZZZ777
7 1C2032801 Student Name : ANUSHA R |
Cat.: IIA Father's Name : RAJU Mmum : I.f_ |
Mother's Name : MEENAKSHI
IV Semester [ENG] [KAN] ACA [GST] CA EBA PSD [CC] PDP
V1 Semester ICT IAS CRM-E3 LSM-E3 OCD-E4 CMT-E4 PSD 1IP CAI
8 |C2032802 Student Name : DASTAGIR M K
Cat.: IIB Father's Name : MOHAMMED ALI 207 | - ﬂ U\u
Mother's Name : ZAREEN TAJ
IV Semester [ENG] [HIN] ACA [GST] [CA] [EBA]'[PSD] [CC] [PDP]
VI Semester ICT IAS CRM-E3 LSM-E3 OCD-E4 CMT-E4 PSD IP CAI
9 |1C2032803 Student Name : MOHAMMED AZAM SHARIEFF
Cat.: IIB Father's Name : GHOUSE SHARIEFF J mw B2 ). - mw )
Mother's Name : TAJUNNISSA -
IV Semester [ (ENG] (HIN] ACA [GST] [CA] [EBA] [PSD] [CC] [PDP]
VI Semester . ICT IAS CRM-E3 LSM-E3 OCD-E4 CMT-E4 PSD IP CAI
10 |C2032804 1mﬁcamam Name : SHOBHA P
Cat.: IIIA Father's Name : PUTTAPPA .Nuﬁvwaq - ﬁ@h.b
Mother's Name : RATHNAMMA

IV Semester

ENG KAN ACA

GST CA EBA PSD CC

Printed : IP Address : 49.205.145.16, Date : 2024-02-06 00:13:11
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BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY, Bengaluru

College : [2406] MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar
Degree : [BCOM2] - Bachelor of Commerce - AUGUST 2023

Candidate List

Reg. No, Range : 00000000 to ZZZZZZZZ

Page No.:3/3

11

C2035001
Cat.: GM

Student Name
Father's Name

Mother's Name

FARHEEN BANU
SAMI AHMED
FERZANA BANU

(207 ) o4

VI Semester

ICT IAS CRM-E3 LSM-E3 OCD-E4

CMT-E4 PSD 1IP CAI

Printed : IP Address : 49.205.145.16, Date : 2024-02-06 00:13:11
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BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY
Central College Campus, Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Veedhi. Bengaluru - 560 001
College : 2406 - MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar

Combination Wise Statement for the Academic Year (2020-21)
Degree : BCOM2-Bachelor of Commerce

Combination : GENERAL

No. of Admission Made : §

Sanctioned Intake :
SL | App. No. Name Sex DOB Stud. Cat. Qual. Marks. Second DOA. Fee Documents Enclosed Remarks
NO Type Exam Obt. Lan.
Passed admitted
| |54120020247| ANUSHA R F | 02/10/1999 | kamataka | IIA |PUC 277/600 | -Kannada | 13/06/2020 | 1,670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
2 54120020386/ DASTAGIR M K M [ 18/10/1992 | karnataka | IIB |PUC 268/600 - Hindi 16/06/2020 | 1,670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
3 |54120020444| MOHAMMED AZAM S M | 30/09/1991 | karnataka | [IB |PUC 253/600 - Hindi 17/06/2020 | 1,670 ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
HARIEFF - Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
4 [54120020302) SHOBHA P F | 03/11/1993 | kamataka | I1IA [PUC 326/600 | -Kannada | 15/06/2020 |1.670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
5 54120020763 SYED RAHAN MEHD M | 14/0171999 | kamataka | 1IB [PUC 373/600 - Hindi 16/06/2020 | 1,670 [ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
I -Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
Total Amount 8.350

IP 49205 151 249

Date 16/11/2022

Page 172
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Regisration

NO
UT8EP21C0002
U18EP21C0003
U18EP21C0004
U18EP21C000S
U18EP21C0006
P18EP21M0001

P1BEP21MD002
P18EP21M0003
P18EP21M0004
P18EP21MO0005
P1BEP21M0006
P18EP21M0D007
P1BEP21M0008
P18EP21MO0D009
P18EP21M0010
P18EP21MO0011
P18EP2TM0012
P18EP21M0013
P18EP21M0014
P18EP21M0O015
P18EP2T1M0016
P18EP21M0O017
P18EP21MO0O018
P18EP21MO0019
P18EPZ1M0020
P18EP2T1M0021

P18EP21M0022

P18EP21M0023

Program
Level

3 3 3 3 3 8 3666566

-
P

© & O & @ & B O

Praogram

Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce
Bachelor of Commerce

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Adminigtration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Discipline

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS _
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

Student Name

FARHEEN TAJ
SOORAJA L
BHUVANESHWARI G
RAGHAVENDRA N
YUSRA FATHIMA
SADHANADR

KIRAN KUMARS P
MANOJHT
SHUBHAN M
NAVYASHREE G
ROHITH P

ADITYAS RAJ
NACHIKETH R
ALANKAR C
NETHRA

BHAVANA C
BHARATH N
RAGHAVENDRA G
ARPITHAG M
NAMANA B M
HIMASHREEB S
SPANDANA S JOSHI
SRIKANTH V

Yash Anlil Balaguragi
SHAIKH UMUL AIMAN NASEER
SHAMSUNNISA
ARUN KUMAR S

VEDANTH B

SHASHANK R

Mobile
Number

9844053740
9845077056
8123191737
8660581467
9343705523
9620273700

7624839755
7026823643
6360867939
9901094967
8884670293
9972333054
7411619932
8660691754
9380609088
8497837927
9035677229
8970668840
7483942674
8277789794
9945806969
9036476233
9731546769
9880539736
9653122787
9620981703
7899338910

9964079375

AN 002)-22-

Email Id

farheentaj866@gmail.com f
sandyhyabalakuntalaé7@gmail.com Male

bhuvikarthi36@gmail.com

:wm_mamu@uam:..nﬂs

yusrasanasana@gmail.com

Tomt -9

Gender Caste

-

- Female
~ Male

sadhanagowda700@gmail.com Female

 kirankumarsp1234@gmail.com
:..m::aor&omm@ﬂ:ﬁ:.noa
shuban634@gmail.com
navyashreeg i&ﬂﬂ@u_ﬁu: com
kumarrohith140@gmail.com
adithyasraj04@gmail.com
nachikethnachi123456@gmail.com
alankarc829@gmail.com
nethrashaiva05@gmail com
bhavanachandramouly@gmail.com
bharathn707@gmail.com
chonierg@gmail.com
arpithagmé6@gmail.com
:mamnuuﬂom@oan__.nmﬁ
himashreesrikanth6677@gmail.com
spandanajoshi21@gmail.com
stikanth199800@gmail.com
yashanil1999@gmail.com
sumulaimani 3@gmail.com
7arunkumarg @gmail.com
vedanth8910@gmail.com

shashanknaidile@gmail.com

Male
Male
ﬂm:._m‘__,m
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Adi Karnataka
PadmaSale/PadmaShall/PadmaSali
Kuruba

~Muslim

~ Gouda / Gowda

Kuruba
Sudra
Vakkaliga
Kuruba

Lingayal/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasal

Arya Vysya
Vokkaliga

Namadhari

Lingayal/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasali

Nayinda

Vokkaliga

Bhovi

Lingayal/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasali

Vokkaliga

Adi Dravida

Brahmin

Nayak

Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasali

Muslim

Bestha

Vokkaliga

Brahmin
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NO

29

30

a

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

4l

41

a2

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

83

Regisration
No

P18EP21MO0O024
P18EP21M0027
P18EP21M0028
P1B8EP21MO030
P18EP21M0032
P1BEP21MO033
P1BEP21M0034
P1BEP21MO035
P1BEP21MO036
P1BEP2T1MOQ37
P1BEP2T1MO038
P1BEP2Z1MO039
P1BEP21M0040
P1BEP21MO041
P1BEP21M0042
P1BEP21MO043
P1BEP2T1MD044
P18BEP21MO045
P1BEP21MO046
P18EP2T1MO047
P1BEP2TMO0048
P1BEP21MO049
P18EP21MO0S0
P1BEP2TMO051
P1BEP21MO052

P1BEP21MO0S3

rrogram
Level

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

Program

Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Admmnistraton

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Administraton
Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Admimnistration

Master of Business
Adminatration

Master of Business
Administration

Discipline

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

Student Name

SAGARN

Hansh H

KRUPA KARAN R
SRIKANTH VENKAREDDY HADAGALI
ARUN S

MEGHANA C
TANUSHA C
JITHENDER RATHORE
RAHUL M

RAJESH RAO G
VARSHINI R

MAHESHA S
KAVYASHREE K G
PAVITHRA K

V VIVEK

SANJAYBC

hﬁﬁ.um}. REDDY PRASAD
TILAK RAGHAVENDRA M
VARSHITHA
BASAVARAJ HARSHA P
AMRUTHACN

SUMANTH MURALIDHAR

SRI LAKSHMI L
BABU A
KRUTHIKABL

ANJALIK

Maobile
Number

9742280816
7975549659
7829545000
9900152751
8904410730
9901189163
9739634267
6376204646
9483850684
6360398512
9019227533
9663495910
9663799337
9302540770
6282342201
78922859958
9701824079
8123124113
9008049471
8553650425
9972390484
9606771552
7483393286
7975576412
9901580640

9844925320

Email Id

sagamagaraj7@gmail.com
harishnayak654321@gmail.com
krupakaran.r k@gmail.com
srikanthhadagali93@gmail.com
arun_1827@outlock.com
meghanamj2017 @gmail. com
tanushatanu101@gmail.com
jithenderrathoreloal@gmail.com
rahulmurthy028@gmail.com
appurajeshrao@gmail.com
varshinir0199@gmail. com
mahesh7473838@gmail.com
kavyasmails17@gmail.com
pavithrababy3131@gmail.com
vivekrvZ7 @gmail.com
bcsanjay953@gmail com
reddyprasadnaidu206@gmall.com
tilak.raghavendra@gmail com
varshithamiditha@gmall.com
harshachai8908@gmail.com
cnamruthai4@gmail com
sumanthvadhulisa@gmail com
sriler27 @gmaill com
babuhaan@gmail com
geethalokil 1@gmall com

anjalikgowda5432@gmail com

Gender Caste

Male

Male Nayaka
Male Kammalan
Male Reddy

Male Brahmin

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

Male Kuruba

Female

Female

Male

Male Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

Male

Male

Female Vokkaliga

Male Adi Karnataka

Female

Male Brahmin
Female Nayar
Male Achari
Female Brahmin
Female

Vokkaliga



UUCTS

s N ] ._._Q.lﬂrhlr}

Si Regisration Program Program

Discipline Student Name Mobile Email Id
No No Level

Gender

Number
55  P1BEP2IMO0054 PG Master of Business BUSINESS DARSHAN GOWDA 9916140042 darshihemu100@gmail.com Male  Vakkaliga
Administration ADMINISTARTION
56  P18BEP21MO00S5 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SUBASH G 6360842714 subashuta@gmall.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
57 P18EP2T1MO056 PG Master of Business BUSINESS RAJUHN 9481004948 rajuhn.13796@gmail.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
58 P1BEP2IMO0OS57 PG Master of Business BUSINESS POOJAM 9380090019 sonapooobbb@gmail.com Female Nayanaja/Kshatriya
Administration ADMINISTARTION
59 P18EP21M0058 PG Master of Business BUSINESS VINAY P

8951643276 vinkwrick@gmail.com Male Kshatriya Maratha
Administration ADMINISTARTION




UUCTS

e e e ——

el of | R LS,

S|

AL NG Level Number
3 PISEPZIMO0SE PG Master of Business BUSINESS RAHUL M 0483850684  rahuimurthy028@gmail.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
2 P1BEP21M0044 PG Master of Business BUSINESS ANDRA REDDY PRASAD 9701824079 reddyprasadnaidu206@gmall com  Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
3 P1BEP21M0024 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SAGAR N 9742280816 sagarnagaraj7@gmail com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
4 P1BEP21M0033 PG Master of Business BUSINESS MEGHANA C 9901189163 meghanam)2017@gmail.com Female
Administration ADMINISTARTION
) P18EP2TMO034 PG Master of Business BUSINESS TANUSHA C 9739634267 tanushatanu101@gmail.com Female
Administration ADMINISTARTION
6 P1BEP21M0035 PG Master of Business BUSINESS JITHENDER RATHORE 6376204646 jithenderrathoreloal@gmail com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
7 P1BEP21M0037 PG Master of Business BUSINESS RAJESH RAO G 6360398512 appurajeshrao@gmail.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
8 P1BEP21M0040 PG Master of Business BUSINESS KAVYASHREE K G 966379933/ kavyasmails17@gmail.com Female
Administration ADMINISTARTION
9 P18EP21M0042 PG Master of Business BUSINESS V VIVEK 6282342201 vivekrv27@gmail.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
10 P1BEP21M0048 PG Master of Business BUSINESS AMRUTHACN 9972390484 cnamruthald4@gmail com Female
Administration ADMINISTARTION
1 P18EP21M0041 PG Master of Business BUSINESS PAVITHRA K 9902540770 pavithrababy3131@gmail.com Fermnale
Administration ADMINISTARTION
12 P1BEP21M0O045 PG Master of Business BUSINESS TILAK RAGHAVENDRA M 8123124113 tilak raghavendra@gmall com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
13 P1BEP21M0055 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SUBASH G 6360842714 subashuta@gmail com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION _ _
14 P18BEP21MOD0S6 PG Master of Business BUSINESS RAJUHN 9481004948 rajuhn.13796@gmail.com Male
Administration ADMINISTARTION
15 P18EP21M0021 PG Master of Business BUSINESS ARUN KUMAR S 9620981703 7arunkumars@gmall.com Male Bestha
Administration ADMINISTARTION Sy :
16 P1BEP21MO0009 PG Master of Business BUSINESS ALANKAR C 8660691754 alankarc829@gmail com Female Namadharn
Administration ADMINISTARTION
17 P18BEP21M000S PG Master of Business BUSINESS = NAVYASHREE G 9901094967 navyashreegiridhara@gmail.com Female Kuruba
Administration ADMINISTARTIO e _
18 U1BEP21C0005 UG Bachelor of Commerce mmzmmbr g_mih,qmzom_p N 8660581467 nsalaga7@mail.com Male Kuruba
19 P18EP21M0002 PG Master of Business BUSINESS . KIRAN KUMAR S P 7624839755 kirankumarsp1234@gmail.com Male Kuruba
Administration ADMINISTARTION 2
20 P18EP21M0039 PG Master of Business mcm_zz_m%rn._._oz MAHESHA S 9663495910 mahesh7473838@gmail.com Male Kuruba
Administration ADMINI _
21  P1BEP21M0057 PG Master of Business mwwﬂmmm_; a._oz © POOJAM 9380090019 sonapooo666@gmail.com Female Nayanaja/Kshatriya
Administration |
22 P1BEP21MO0051 PG Master of Business mcﬂﬂ_mwwr_ﬂ._oz BABU A 7975576412 babuhaari@gmail. com Male Achari
Administration ADMINI
23 P1BEP21M0028 PG Master of Business mw_mhﬂ,_zmww)a_ez KRUPA KARAN R 7829545000 krupakaran.r.k@gmail.com Male Kammalan
Administration A
24 P1BEP21M0003 PG Master of Business M_mw_____%wwbm._._oz MANOJHT 7026823643 manubondi928@gmaill com Male Sudra
Admunistration
25 U1BEP21C0004 UG Bachelor of Commerce GENERAL BHUVANESHWARI G 8123191737 g::_rnnzmo@ﬂau___bo; ”n..:u__.a ”__unq_..ﬁmu_o.... PadmasShali/PadmaSali
26 UT1BEP21C0002 UG Bachelor of Commerce GENERAL FARHEEN TAJ 9844053740 farheentajB66@gmal Moz._ mmamﬁm .s:m_“”“
27 U1BEP21C0006 UG Bachelor of Commerce GENERAL YUSRA FATHIMA 0343705523 yusrasanasana@gmall.com emale us
28 P1BEP21M0020 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SHAIKH UMUL AIMAN NASEER 9653122787 sumulaiman13@gmail com Female Muslim

Regisration

Program

Program

Discipline

Student Name

Mobile

Email Id

Gender

™~ _ xm._u
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No

29

30

N

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
A8

49

50

51

52

Regisration
No

Program
Level

P1BEP21MO008 PG

P18EP21MO046 PG

P18EP21MO0015
P18EP21MO012
P18EP21M0022
P1B8EP21M0053
P18EP21M0054
P18EP21M0004
P1BEP21MO0D1
P18EP21M0030
P1BEP21MO019
P1BEP21M0038
P1BEP21MO014
P18EP21MO010
P1BEP21M0006
P18EP2T1MO043
P18EP21M0058
P18EP21MO016

UT18EP21C0003
P18EP21M0047

P1BEP21MU013
P18EP21M0027
P1BEP21MO01E
P18EP21M0017
P18EP21MO032

P18EP21M0O049

PG

PG

PG

PG

PG

3

PG

PG

PG

PG

38

&

PG

PG

PG

PG

Program

Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration
Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business ]
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Bachelor of Commerce

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Admimistration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
.p.n.:..aﬂa:o_._

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration

Discipline

ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION
BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

. BUSINESS

ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
. ADMINISTARTION

'BUSINESS

ADMINISTARTION
GENERAL

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS

ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

BUSINESS
ADMINISTARTION

Student Name

SHAMSUNNISA
NACHIKETHR

VARSHITHA
NAMANA B M
BHARATH N
VEDANTH B
ANJALI K
DARSHAN GOWDA
SHUBHAN M

SADHANADR

SRIKANTH VENKAREDDY HADAGALI

Yash Anil Balaguragi
VARSHINI R
ARPITHAG M
NETHRA

ROHITHP

SANJAY B C

VINAY P
HIMASHREEB S

SOORAJAL
BASAVARAJ HARSHA P

RAGHAVENDRA G
Harnish H

SRIKANTH V
SPANDANA S JOSHI

ARUN.S

SUMANTH MURALIDHAR

Mobile
Number

7411619932
900804947
8277789794
9035677229
7899338910
9844925320
9916140042
6360867939
9620273700
8900152751
9880539736
9019227533
7483942674
9380609088
8884670293
7892289958
8951643276

9945806969

9845077056
8553650425

8970668840
7975549659
9731546769
9036476233
8904410730

9606771552

Email Id Caste
nachikethnachi123456@gmail.com Male Vokkaliga
varshithamiditha@gmail com Female Vokkaliga
namanabm&3@gmail.com Female Vokkaliga
bharathn 707 @gmail com Male Vokkaligo
vedanth8910@gmail. com Male Vokkaliga
anjalikgowda5432@gmail com Female Vokkaliga
dershihemu100@gmail. com Male Vakkaliga
shubané34@gmail.com Male Vakkaliga

sadhanagowda700@gmail com Female Gouda/Gowda

srikanthhadagali93@gmail com Male Reddy

yashanil1999@gmail.com Male Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

varshinr90199@gmail com Female Lingayal/ Veerashaiva Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

arpithagmb@gmail com Female Lingayat/ Veerashaiva Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

nethrashaival5@gmail com Female Lingayal/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasall

kumarrohith140@gmail.com Male Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasali

bcsanjay9S3@gmail com Male Lingayat/ Veerashaiva-Veerashaiva
Panchamasali

vinkwrick@gmail.com -

himashreesrikanth6677@gmail com

sandyhyabalakuntala67@gmail.com
harshachai8908@gmail com

chonierg@gmail com
harishnayak654321@gmail com
snkanth199800@gmail com
spandanajoshi21@gmail com

arun_1827 @outlook.com

sumanthvadhulisa@gmall com

Male Kshatriya Maratha

Female Adi Dravida

Male Adi Karnataka
Male Adi Karnataka

Male Bhovi
Male Nayaka
Male Nayak
Female Brahmin
Male Brahmin

Male Brahmin




S| Regisration Program Program

Discipline Student Name Mobile
No No Level

Email id Gender
55 P1BEP2IMQOS52 PG

Number
Master of Business BUSINESS KRUTHIKAB L 9901580640 geethaloki11@gmail.com Female Brahmin
Administration ADMINISTARTION
56 P1BEP21M0023 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SHASHANK R 9964079375 shashanknaidile@gmail com Male Brahmin
Administration ADMINISTARTION
57 P1BEP21MO007 PG Master of Business BUSINESS ADITYAS RAJ 9972333054 adithyasraj04@gmail.com Mate Arya Vysya
Administration ADMINISTARTION
58 P1BEP2IMOOS0 PG Master of Business BUSINESS SRI LAKSHMI L 7483393286 srilsr27 @gmail com Female Nayar
Administration ADMINISTARTION
59 P1SEP21MO0NY PG Master of Business BUSINESS BHAVANAC 8497837927 bhavanachandramouly@gmail.com Female Nayintda
Administration ADMINISTARTION
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Sl. zo. Registration Number Student Name Semester Admission Status Discipline Core 1 Languagel LanguageZ2
1 U18EP22M0004 ARCHANA K | Admission Cancelled AVIATION MANAGEMENT Samskrit English
2 U18EP22M000S ASHWAND S GANGADHARAN I University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
3 U18EP22M0007 ATHULRAJ V K | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
4 U18EP22MO0006 IRSHAD A S | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
S U18EP22M0O008 KEERTHANA SURESH | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
6 U18EP22M0009 MUHAMMED SHAMLAN V | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
7 U18EP22M0010 MOHAMMED SHAMSUDHEEN |! University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
8 U18EP22MO0O011 MOHAMMAD HAKEEM MURSHID I University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
9 U18EP22M0012 MUHAMMED JURAID K | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
10 U18EP22MO0013 NANDHAGOPALAN K | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
11 U18EP22M0014 AMAL RATHEESH _ University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
12 U18EP22M0015 RAHNAN S | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
13 U18EP22M0016 MUHAMMED BHASIM | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
14 U18EP22M0017 SANGEO ROY | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
15 U18EP22M0018 RUHI TABASSUM _ Admission Cancelled GENERAL Hindi English
16 U18EP22M0020 ASWAJITH A I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
17 U18EP22M0019 FARDEEN | | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
18 U18EP22M0022 LIGIRIT JOSEPH JOB I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
19 U18EP22MO0023 NITHIN RAJ il University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
20 U18EP22M0024 SARATH K SABU ! Admission Cancelled GENERAL Malayalam English
21 U18EP22M0025 APARNAP S | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Additional English English
22 U18EP22M0026 VISHNU B | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
23 U18EP22M0027 AKASH K ANIL | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
24 U18EP22M0028 ATHUL K ANIL _ Admission Cancelled GENERAL Malayalam English
25 U18EP22M0029 MOHAMMED FARHAN I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
26 U18EP22M0030 SELVI DEVAN | University Registrar Approved GENERAL KANNADA English
27 U18EP22M0031 ABHISHEK BALAKRISHNAN | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
28 U18EP22M0032 AFNAN AHMED Il University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
29 U18EP22M0033 MOHAMMED ISMAIL A | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
30 U18EP22M0034 ASHLY V S _ University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
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31 U18EP22MO0035 ASWIN

Il University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
32 U18EP22M0037 JASEENA STEPHAN | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
33 U18EP22M0036 ANSH CHANDRAKAR | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindl English
34 U18BEP22M0038 KTMUHAMMED FALAH | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
35 U1BEP22MO0039 MOHAMMED SHAHAD N P | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
36 U1BEP22M0040 DALVIN IMMANUEL | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
37 U18EP22MO001 ANUJA RAJ ! University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
38 U18EP22M0062 MOHAMMED DANISH | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
39 U18EP22MO0O063 SANA JUVARIYA | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
40 U18EP22M0042 ADHIL MOHAMMED I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
41 U18EP22M0041 FAZIL RAHMAN V | Admission Cancelled GENERAL Malayalam English
42 U18BEP22M0043 SHADIN | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
43 U18EP22M0044 NANDINI M | University Registrar Approved GENERAL KANNADA English
44 U18EP22M0045 ROHITH KR | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
45 U18EP22M0046 Mohammad Shahin M | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Additional English English
46 U18EP22MO0047 Mohammed Farseen T _ Admission Cancelled GENERAL Hindi English
47 U18EP22M0O0S50 HRISHIKESH MURALI | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
48 U18EP22M0048 ADITYAKRISHNA Il University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
49 U18EP22M0049 SOUKATHALI CHEMMALA Il University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
50 U18EP22MO0051 ABISHAL B | _ Admission Cancelled AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
51 U18EP22M0052 mohammed ajmal _ University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
52 U18EP22MO0053 HARIHARAN R 1! University Registrar Approved GENERAL Tamil English
53 U18EP22M0054 bwth_r SAJAN | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English
54 U18EP22M0055 MOHAMMED SHAHAL C _ University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
55 U1BEP22M0O056 MOHAMMED NAYEEM KHANR i University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
56 U1BEP22MO0S7/ AKASHTA _ University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
57 UT8EP22M0059 ~  ABDUL FAHADKS | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
58 U18EP22MO0058 MUHAMMED RAHEES P P I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Malayalam English
59 U18EP22MO0060 REHAM SHARIFF | University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
60 U18EP22M0061 MOHAMMED FURQAN PATHAN I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi

English
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61 U18EP22M0002 AKHIL SAJEEVAN |

University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English

62 U18EP22M0003 AMSHA SHAJI I University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Hindi English
63 U18EP22M0064 SarikaCR I University Registrar Approved GENERAL Hindi English
64 U18EP22M0065 G S ABHINAYA _ Admission Cancelled GENERAL Hindi English

65 U18EP22MO066 MUHAMMAD FARHAN | University Registrar Approved AVIATION MANAGEMENT Malayalam English

66 U18EP22M0067 Sneha Singh _ Admission Cancelled GENERAL Hindi English

. ——— e —
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No. Number

1 U18EP22S0001 AMAL SHANKAR C A _ University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

2 U18EP22S0002 RUSHDA FATHIMA I University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

3 U18EP22S0003 AMEGH P _ University Superintendent COMPUTER Samskrit English
Rejected APPLICATIONS

4 U18EP22S0026 Riswanul Hakkeem K P Il University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

5 U18EP22S0005 ANSHAD N I University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

6 U18EP22S0004 ANJAL KRISHNAN K B | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

7 U18EP22S0006 VISHNU SHEJITH | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

8 U18EP22S0007 M YASHASWINI | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER KANNADA English
APPLICATIONS

9 U18EP22S0008 DENSON SONY | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

10 U18EP22S0009 AKASH P Il University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

11 U18EP22S0012 ANTONY MARIA ROBIN | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Tamil English
APPLICATIONS

12 U18EP22S0015 Kiran Jith AM Il University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

13 U18EP22S0016 ARATHY M - ! University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

14 U18EP22S0017 FARHAD SHIHAB YASEEN 1l University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
APPLICATIONS

15 U18EP22S0018 AJAY SAJEEVAN | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Malayalam English
| . APPLICATIONS

16 U18EP22S0019 HIRAN PRAKASH N Il University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English
APPLICATIONS

17 U18EP22S0020 UMESH R Il University Registrar Approved COMPUTER Hindi English

APPLICATIONS
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Registration

Number

U18EP22S0021

U18EP22S0022

U18EP22S0023

U18EP22S0024

U18EP22S0013

U18EP22S0025

U18EP22S0014

U18EP22S0011

U18EP22S0010

U18EP22S0027

U18EP22S0028

U18EP22S0029

U18EP22S0030

U18EP22S0031

U18EP22S0033

U18EP22S0034

UT18EP22S0035

" el al -

Student Name

T SACHIN VENKAT
MOHAMMAD AFSAL T

| PRINCE EDVIN PAUL SAGAR
AYESHA SIDDIQA
MUSRATH TAJ
MOHAMMED RISILK T
MUHAMMED HAMRAS M
MUHAMMED AJSAL M
KEVIN MATHEWS
SHAHEER'SHAH S
ABHISHEKR S
zo_._>gzmc, NIHALK VO
AMALKUMAR S

RIWANO FARIZ P

Ajin K.R

ABDUL MUZAQIR

HAFILH SHA

Semester

i

Admission Status

University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Reqgistrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved

University Registrar Approved

Discipline Core 1

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Language]

Tamil

Urdu

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi
Malayalam
Additional

English
Additional

English
Malayalam
Hindi

Hindi
Malayalam
Hindi
Additional
English
Malayalam

Hindi

Malayalam

Language?2

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
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Sl.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

o0

o1

Registration
Number

U18EP22S0037
U18EP22S0036
U18EP22S0038
U18EP22S0045
U18EP22S0046
U18EP22S0050
UT8EP22S0051
U18EP22S0052
U18EP22S0039
U18EP22S0040
U18EP22S0053
U18EP22S0054
U18EP22S0055
Cdmmﬁmmmoomm
U18EP22S0042

U18EP22S0041

U18EP22S0044

Student Name

NANDHAKISHOR K
MUHAMMED AJMAL
KATKU NANDU
MOHAMMED NIHAAL
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
ABRAR
ARJUN G
K R SAl VARUN
AKHILANDESHWARI K
ANANTH KRISHNAN C
NIHAL NOUSHAD
Sneha Singh

=N
G S ABHINAYA"

ADHWIKCS

ADITHYANAP

ARJITH SAJEEVAN M P

BHAVANA P P

ABHISHEK KURIAKOSE

Semester

Admission Status

University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved

Admission Cancelled

University Registrar Approved

Discipline Core 1

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

I

Language

Malayalam
Malayalam
Telugu
Hindi
Additional
English
Samskrnt
Samskrit
KANNADA
Hindi

Hindi
Additional
English
Hindi

Hindi
Malayalam
Malayalam
Hindi

Hindi

LanguageZ2

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
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No. Number

52 U18EP22S0043 RISHI | University Registrar Approved COMPUTER KANNADA English
APPLICATIONS
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U18EP22C0011
U18EP22C0012
U18EP22C0001
U18EP22C0013
U18EP22C0014
U18EP22C0015
U18EP22C0002
U18EP22C0003
U18EP22C0004
U18EP22C0005
U18EP22C0006
U18EP22C0007
U18EP22C0008
U18EP22C0009
U18EP22C0010
U18EP22C0017
U18EP22C0016

Student Name
MUHAMMED NIBRAS M K

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K

DushenthR J

IQRA FAZLI

Abdul Basith K
Mohamed Shafeeq T
NOOR ASFIYA

PREM KUMAR M
NOOR FATHIMA

suma

MANJUNATH R
PRIYANKARAJ G
MOHAMMED SHAHIL K P
MUHAMMAD ANSIL C
AFSAL P

Mohammed Farseen T
Nancy johnson

Semester

Admission Status
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Malayalam

Malayalam
KANNADA

Malayalam
Malayalam
Hindi

KANNADA
Hindi

KANNADA
KANNADA
KANNADA
Malayalam
Malayalam
Malayalam
Hindi

Malayalam

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

LN

|
e

_— ————
=
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Sl. No. Registration Number Student Name Semester Application Status Created Date
1 P18EP21M0054 DARSHAN GOWDA 1l University Registrar Approved ‘12 Apr 2022
2 P18EP21MO0055 SUBASH G 1l University Registrar Approved 12 Apr 2022
3 P18EP21M0001 SADHANADR 1] University Registrar Approved 17 Mar 2022
4 P18EP21M0002 KIRAN KUMARS P 1] University Registrar Approved 17 Mar 2022
S P18EP21M0003 MANOJHT 1] University Registrar Approved 17 Mar 2022
6 P18EP21M0056 RAJUHN 1] University Registrar Approved 18 Apr 2022
7 P18EP21M0057 POOJA M _ University Registrar Approved 18 Apr 2022
8 P18EP21M0004 SHUBHAN M 1 University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
9 P18EP21MO0005 NAVYASHREE G il University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
10 P18EP21M0006 ROHITHP 1l University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
11 P18EP21M0007 ADITHYA S RAJ 1 University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
12 P18EP21M0008 NACHIKETH R I University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
13 P18EP21M0009 ALANKAR C ] University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
14 P18EP21MO0010 NETHRA 1l University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
15 P18EP21M0011 BHAVANA C 1] University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
16 P18EP21M0012 BHARATH N I University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
17 P18EP21M0013 RAGHAVENDRA G 11 University Registrar Approved 18 Mar 2022
18 P18EP21M0016 HIMASHREE B S I University Registrar Approved 19 Mar 2022
19 P18EP21MO0014 ARPITHA m_.: i University Registrar Approved 19 Mar 2022
20 P18EP21M0015 NAMANABM | University Registrar Approved 19 Mar 2022
21 P18EP21M0017 SPANDANA S ._@m_I__ | University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
22 P18EP21M0018 SRIKANTH V | I University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
23 P18EP2T1M0D19 YASH ANIL BALAGURAGI 1] University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
24 P18EP21M0020 - SHAIKH UMUL AIMAN NASEER SHAMSUNNISA I University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
25 P18EP21M002T ARUN KUMAR S | University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
26 P18EP21M0022 VEDANTH B Il University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
27 P18EP21M0023 SHASHANK R I University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
28 P18EP21M0024 wm.o>m N I} University Registrar Approved 21 Mar 2022
29 P18EP21M0032 ARUN.S I University Registrar Approved 22 Mar 2022
30 P18EP21M0027 Harish H Il University Registrar Approved 22 Mar 2022
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Sl. No. Registration Number

P18EP21M0028
P18EP21M0036
P18EP21M0030
P18EP21M0038
P18EP21M0033
P18EP21M0034
P18EP21MO0035
P18EP21M0037
P18EP21M0039
P18EP21M0040
P18EP21M0043
P18EP21M0047
P18EP2T1M0044
P18EP21M0049
P18EP21M0046
P18EP21M0042
P18EP21M0048
P18EP21MO0050
P18EP2T1M0041
P18EP21M0051
P18EP2T1MO0045
P18EP21M0052
P18EP21M0058
P18EP21M00S53

KRUPA KARAN R
RAHUL M

SRIKANTH VENKAREDDY HADAGALI

VARSHINI R

MEGHANA C

TANUSHA C
JITHENDER RATHORE
RAJESH RAO G
MAHESHA S
KAVYASHREE K G
SANJAY B C
BASAVARAJ HARSHA P
ANDRA REDDY PRASAD
SUMANTH MURALIDHAR
VARSHITHA

V VIVEK

AMRUTHACN

SRI LAKSHMI L
PAVITHRA K

BABU A

TILAK RAGHAVENDRA M
KRUTHIKA B L

VINAY P

ANJALI K

Student Name

Semester
1]
II
I
1
1]
1
I
1
il
Il

1]
I
1]
I
|
|
[l
Il
I
Il
]
1]
1]

Application Status
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved
University Registrar Approved

Created Date

22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
22 Mar 2022
23 Mar 2022
23 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
25 Mar 2022
26 Apr 2022
29 Mar 2022




Sanctioned Intake :

BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY
Central College Campus, Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Veedhi. Bengaluru - 560 001

College : 2406 - MEWA Degree College, Jayanagar
Combination Wise Statement for the Academic Year (2020-21)

Degree : BCOM2-Bachelor of Commerce

Combination : GENERAL

[ ] —

No. of Admission Made : 5
SL. | App. No. Name Sex DOB Stud. Cat. Qual. Marks. Second DOA. Fee Documents Enclosed Remarks
NO Type Exam Obt. Lan.
| | | Passed admitted
I 154120020247 ANUSHA R F 02/10/1999 | karmataka IlIA |PUC 277/600 -.Kannada | 13/06/2020 (1,670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes
2 |54120020386| DASTAGIR M K M 18/10/1992 | kamataka [IB |PUC 268/600 - Hindi 16/06/2020 | 1,670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes N
3 154120020444 MOHAMMED AZAM S M | 30/09/1991 | karnataka [IB |PUC 253/600 - Hindi 17/06/2020 | 1.670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC r
HARIEFF - Yes | SSLCMC - Yes e
4 [54120020302| SHOBHA P | F | 03/11/1993 | kemataka | 1IA | PUC 326/600 | -Kannada | 15/06/2020 | 1.670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC h
- Yes | SSLCMC - Yes "
5 mb_moomoqoqu,..mc RAHAN MEHD M 14/01/1999 | karnataka [IB |PUC 373/600 - Hindi 16/06/2020 | 1,670 | ELIGCERT - No | PUMC ﬁ
| - Yes | SSLCMC - Yes _
Total Amount 8,330 ’
ﬁ
1
i
|
Date  16/11/2022
IP 49 205 151 249

Page 1/2
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Sl. No. Registration Number

P18EP22M015054
P18EP22M015055
P18EP22M015056
P18EP22M015057
P18EP22M015058
P18EP22M015059
P18EP22M015060
P18EP22M015061
P18EP22M015062
P18EP22M015063
P18EP22M015064
P18EP22M015065
P18EP22M015066
P18EP22M015067
P18EP22M015069
P18EP22M015068
P18EP22M015072
P18EP22M015070
P18EP22M015071
P18EP22M015073
P18EP22M015074
P18EP22M015075
P1BEP22M015076
P18EP22M015077
P18EP22M015078
P18EP22M015079
P18EP22M015080
P18EP22M015081
P1BEP22M015082
P18EP22M015083

Student Name
D S NAMRATHA
H R NIKITHA
NITHEESH KARNA T
S OBLESH
PALLAM MEGHANA
PRAJWAL KR
PAMPANAGOUDA
S Prarthana
PRASHANTH V
PUNITH S
RajeshAN
RAKSHITHAKR
Rohan P
Rohitha
Rubin Richard
Rubin Richard
SANGEETHA D
Ruchitha B A
Sahana nayaka s
SANJAY B S
SHRISHAILA NINGAPPA GANIGI
SIDHARTHA S
Snehag
SindhuD G
Sneha SK
Sooraj P
SREESHMA A
SRINIVASA R
Suresh E
Surya K

Semester

—  E———

Application Status
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved

Created Date

01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
01 Apr 2023
02 Apr 2023
02 Apr 2023
02 Apr 2023
02 Apr 2023
02 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
03 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
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Sl. No. Registration Number

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
S0
o1
52
23
54
55
56

58
59
60

P18EP22M015084
P18EP22M015085
P18EP22M015086
P18EP22M015087
P18EP22M015088
P18EP22M015089
P18EP22M015090
P18EP22M015091
P18EP22M015092
P18EP22M015093
P18EP22M015094
P18EP22M015095
P18EP22M015096
P18EP22M015097
P18EP22M0D15098
P18EP22M015099
P18EP22M015100
P18EP22M015101
P18EP22M015102
P18EP22M015103
P18EP22M015104
P18EP22M015105
P18EP22M015106
P18EP22M015003
P18EP22M015002
P18EP22M015004
P18EP22M015005
P18EP22M015006
P18EP22M015007
P18EP22M015008

Student Name

Sushma. V. S

Uday surya E.V

T Vahitha begum
Joshin P Kurian
VARSHINI M
Venkatesh Krishnan
M Vinay

VISHNU V

SONIA ABRAHAM KOMPENKERIL |

SIDRAM
SUSHMA S
DARSHINI M
SWATHI S

RAJENDRA GOWDA B

GOKULDR
SRIHARI V
HARSHITH J
SIGEON RICHARD A

NIKHITHA JOSEPH J

PREETHI S
SAHANA J
REKHA S
VASUNDHARE H

AISHWARAYA MOHAN NAIK _

AISHWARAYA K S
AJITH KUMAR P
M AKASH
AMAL SIVA

ANASWARA K K

ARCHANA KN

Semester

Application Status
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved

04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
04 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
05 Apr 2023
06 Apr 2023
11 Mar 2023
11 Mar 2023
11 Mar 2023
11 Mar 2023
11 Mar 2023
13 Mar 2023
13 Mar 2023
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61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
/70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

P18EP22M015009
P18EP22M015010
P18EP22M015011
P18EP22M015012
P18EP22M015013
P18EP22M015014
P18EP22M015015
P18EP22M015016
P18EP22M015001
P18EP22M015017
P18EP22M015018
P18EP22M015019
P18EP22M015020
P18EP22M015021
P18EP22M015022
P18EP22M015023
P18EP22M015024
P18EP22M015025
P18EP22M015026
P18EP22MO015027
P18EP22M015028
P18EP22M015029
P18EP22M015030
P18EP22M015031
P18EP22M015032
P18EP22M015033
P18EP22M015034
P18EP22M015035
P18EP22M015037
P18EP22M015036

Student Name

M S ARCHANA
Arjun K
Arunima Manoj
ARUNKUMAR A
ASWIKA

BABU
BHOOMIKA N
BHUMIKA AN
DHEERAJ KAMATH
Chaitra G

R S CHANDAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR G B

CHARANGP

N S DHEERAJ
Dhinsha Sherin KP
GIRISHRAODS
GOWTHAMI
HARIDHARSH S J
HEMANTH KUMAR
JITHIN RAJU
KALAVATHI
KISHOR R
KOUSHIKG R
KARRI JEEVANTH
KUMAR

Lavanya M

LINGARAJ V BHIXAVARTHIMATH

LIVYAKP
MADHAN S
N S MADAN

Semester

Application Status

University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University

University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
Submitted to University

University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved

Created Date

16 Mar 2023
16 Mar 2023
16 Mar 2023
16 Mar 2023
16 Mar 2023
16 Mar 2023
17 Mar 2023
17 Mar 2023
22 Feb 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
23 Mar 2023
24 Mar 2023
24 Mar 2023
24 Mar 2023
24 Mar 2023
24 Mar 2023
25 Mar 2023
25 Mar 2023
27 Mar 2023
28 Mar 2023
28 Mar 2023
28 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

P18EP22M015038
P18EP22MO015039
P18EP22M015040
P18EP22M015041
P18EP22M015042
P18EP22M015043
P18EP22M015044
P18EP22M015045
P18EP22M01 5046
P18EP22M015047
P18EP22M015048
P18EP22M015049
P18EP22M015050
P18EP22M015051
P18EP22M015052
P18EP22M015053

Student Name
MADHU LV
MANASA.M
MANJULA M
Minchu P
Mohammed Muneef K T
MONIKA .R
Mounika SR
Mridula A
Mohammed Aflah K
MUHAMMED NABEELR M
Munegowda T M
MURULIR
MOUNIKA TS
K B ARJUN
Nabeel M K
NAJEEH S

Semester

Application Status

University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved
University Superintendent Approved

Created Date

29 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
29 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
30 Mar 2023
31 Mar 2023
31 Mar 2023
31 Mar 2023
31 Mar 2023




